

Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 69541748

Data publicarii	24.05.22	Coduri CPV	45215120-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 39.665,10 RON - 39.665,10 RON

Descriere: 1.Sigurante P+N 10A=15bucx28,75=431,25 2.Jgheab metalic 200x60mm=21mlx45,55=956,55 3.Platbanda zincata 30x3mm=25mlx8,16=204 4.Piesa echipotential=4bucx49,92=199,68 5.Doze de legatura 150x100mm=10bucx27,45=274,50 6.Tub IPEY D=20mm=600mlx3,21=1926 7.Cutie metallica 2000x600x400=1bucx3200=3200 8.Cablu UTP CAT 5e=150mlx5,43=814,50 9.MYF 16mm=200mlx10,14=2028 10.C.I. Led 40W IP40=20bucx357=7140 11.Cablu CYYF 3x16mm=200mlx38,17=7634 12.Cablu N2XH 3x1.5=500mlx6,67=3335 13.Cablu N2XH 3x2.5=700mlx8,16=5712 14.Priza simpla st antimicrobian=32bucx70,98=2271,36 15.Intrerupator simplu antimicrobian=24bucx72,24=1733,76 16.MYF 25mm=50mlx17,05=852,50 17.MYF 6mm=100mlx3,77=377 18.Sigurante P+N 16A=20bucx28,75=575
